

A-MAX TO REPORT RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2008 ON FRIDAY, 25 JULY 2008 AND WILL HOST INVESTOR CONFERENCE CALL AND WEBCAST

(Hong Kong, July 22, 2008) – **A-Max Holdings Limited (HK:0959) ("A-Max" or "the Company")** announced today that it will release financial results for the twelve month period ended 31 March 2008 on Friday, 25 July 2008. The Company will host a conference call and webcast to review the results and other business developments on the same day at 8:00 a.m. Eastern Time (8:00 p.m. Hong Kong Time). The call is open to the general public.

The conference call numbers are:

U.S. and International: (888) 542-8539 Hong Kong: (852) 3011-4522

The passcode for all participants is **57132866.** Pease call five minutes in advance to ensure that you are connected prior to the presentation. A simultaneous audio webcast will also be available at www.amaxhldg.com (select "Investor Relations"). Following its completion, a replay of the call can be accessed for thirty days at www.amaxhldg.com (select "Investor Relations").

- End -

About A-Max Holdings Limited

Listed on the Main Board of the Hong Kong Stock Exchange, A-Max Holdings Limited ("A-Max) is principally engaged in gaming and entertainment business in Macau. A-Max conducts its casino operation in Macau via its 49.9%-owned Greek Mythology Macau Entertainment Group Corporation Limited and late in 2007 entered into gaming promotion business in Macau via AMA International Limited ("AMA") in which it has an indirect 80% interest. The gaming promotion operation is expected to emerge as the Company's primary source of earnings.

About AMA International Limited ("AMA")

AMA is a gaming intermediary aggregating the junket business of junket operators (the "collaborators") and refers such business to casinos. AMA receives commissions from these casinos based on VIP rolling chip turnover. It in turn pays a commission rate ranging between 0.90% and 1.21% to its collaborators.

Media Enquiries:

A-Max Holdings Limited

Angela Wong Vice President, Investor Relations

Tel: 853 8299 3933

Email: angelawong@amaxhldg.com

Or

In the U.S.

Jaffoni & Collins Incorporated
Richard Land, Dave Jacoby

Tel: 1 212 835 8500 Email: amax@jcir.com

In Asia

Strategic Financial Relations Limited

 Mandy Go
 Tel: (852) 2864 4812
 Email: mandy.go@sprg.com.hk

 Angela Ng
 Tel: (852) 2864 4855
 Email: angela.ng@sprg.com.hk

 Katrina Leung
 Tel: (852) 2864 4857
 Email: katrina.leung@sprg.com.hk

Fax: (852) 2804 2789